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Women / XS / 11 Years
Session: 1,2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anila Hynes267
TCGA

9.700 8.650 9.3009.250 36.900
1 9 2T 1T 1 

1 

Haylie Pratt149
Oly Manchester

9.600 9.100 9.2008.850 36.750
2 5 6 3 2T

2T

Taylor Glarner265
TCGA

9.350 9.200 9.1509.050 36.750
3T 4 5 4T 3T

3T

Claire Allen169
Oly Mid Rivers

9.200 9.050 9.1509.250 36.650
5 6 3T 5T 4 

4 

Georgia Wright150
Oly Manchester

9.350 9.250 8.8509.150 36.600
4T 3* 4 6 5T

5T

Sophie Beishir170
Oly Mid Rivers

8.750 9.250 9.3009.300 36.600
8 2* 1 2T 6T

6T

Kinley Ritter268
TCGA

8.500 9.000 8.8008.800 35.100
9 7 7 7 7 

7 

Mia Reid243
TCGA

9.150 9.350 8.7507.750 35.000
6 1 9 8 8 

8 

Emma Reynolds217
Oly Rock Hill

8.900 8.850 8.2508.500 34.500
7 8 8 9 9 

9 
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